
Imagery................................................NAIP, January 2010
Roads..............................................©2006-2010 Tele Atlas
Names...............................................................GNIS, 2010
Hydrography.................National Hydrography Dataset, 2010
Contours............................National Elevation Dataset, 2010

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X
%��X

%��X

%��X
%��X
%��X

%��X%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

E '

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X
%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X
%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X
%��X

%��X

%��X
%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X
%��X %��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X
%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X
%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X

%��X%��X

%��X

600

200

40
0

40
0

400

200

20
0

600

200

600

200

400

200

600

400

200

400

20
0

20
0

T26S R14W

T27S R14W

19

08

29

32

17

20

08

09

05

18

SEV
EN 

DE
VIL

S R
D

AGAT E LN

PACIFIC SURF LN

PAC IFI
C 

SURF LN

WICKIZER LN

OREGON ISLANDS
NATIONAL

WILDLIFE REFUGE

COOS CO

CO
OS 

CO

OR
EG

ON

OREGON

South
Cove

North
Cove

Middle
Cove

Fivemile Cr

Mussel Cr

First Cr

Cave Cr

Threemile Cr

Mussel Cr

PACIFIC
OCEAN

PACIFIC
OCEAN

PACIFIC
OCEAN

PACIFIC
OCEAN

PACIFIC
OCEAN

PACIFIC
OCEAN

Sunset
Bay

Big Devil Gulch

Norton
Gulch

Norton
Gulch

Baltimore Rock

Shell
Island

Qochyax
Island

Cape
Arago
State Park

Seven
Devils

Gregory
Point

Cape Arago

Drake
Point

Gregory
Point

Sacchi
Beach

Agate
Beach

Lighthouse
Beach

Simpson
Reef

FEET

47

15'

88

95

96

48

30"

30"

47

30"

17'

80

94

27'
87

47

47

82

20'

79

01

3

47

3

48

000

3 

99

47

00

33

48

890

43°

N

3 382

48

22'

48

20'

02

27'

47

47

CP

43°

124°

CN

3

640

8681

3

000m

30"

87

93

3

99

03

47

30'

95

3 000m

84

90

01

81

3
22'

25'

83

47

30"

124°

860 

91

3

96

47

000m

3

22'

00

47

47

15'

48

CN

124°

383

FEET

000 FEET
43°

79

30'
E

47

33

94

84

30"

385

03

25'
3 88

000

000mN

86

90

30"

92

98

02

47

CP

47

91

80

47

47

47

48

000 FEET

17'

97

E

98

610

97

124°

48

43°22'

30"

93

3

3

OREGON

QUADRANGLE LOCATION

CAPE ARAGO QUADRANGLE
OREGON-COOS CO.

7.5-MINUTE SERIES

CAPE ARAGO, OR

2014

Expressway Local Connector

ROAD CLASSIFICATION

Ramp 4WD

Secondary Hwy Local Road

Interstate Route State RouteUS RouteWX ./ H

CAPE ARAGO, OR

2014

ROAD CLASSIFICATION

Check with local Forest Service unit
for current travel conditions and restrictions.

FS Primary Route FS High 
Clearance Route

FS Passenger
Routeª« � %

¬

Interstate Route State RouteUS RouteWX ./ H

Expressway Local Connector

Ramp 4WD

Secondary Hwy Local Road

This map was produced to conform with the 
National Geospatial Program US Topo Product Standard, 2011.

A metadata file associated with this product is draft version 0.6.16
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Imagery..................................................NAIP, June 2012
Roads....................................................... HERE, ©2013
Names..........................................................GNIS, 2013
Hydrography....................National Hydrography Dataset, 2012
Contours............................National Elevation Dataset, 1999
Boundaries............Multiple sources; see metadata file 1972 - 2013
Public Land Survey System..................................BLM, 2011

North American Datum of 1983 (NAD83)
World Geodetic System of 1984 (WGS84).  Projection and
1 000-meter grid: Universal Transverse Mercator, Zone 10T

Produced by the United States Geological Survey

10 000-foot ticks: Oregon Coordinate System of 1983 (south
zone)

This map is not a legal document. Boundaries may be
generalized for this map scale. Private lands within government
reservations may not be shown. Obtain permission before
entering private lands.

North American Datum of 1983 (NAD83)
World Geodetic System of 1984 (WGS84).  Projection and
1 000-meter grid: Universal Transverse Mercator, Zone 10T

Produced by the United States Geological Survey

10 000-foot ticks: Oregon Coordinate System of 1983 (south
zone)

This map is not a legal document. Boundaries may be
generalized for this map scale. Private lands within government
reservations may not be shown. Obtain permission before
entering private lands.

Imagery<IMG_LEADER><IMG_CITATION>
Roads<TRANS_LEADER> HERE, ©2013
Roads within US Forest Service Lands.............FSTopo Data
                              with limited Forest Service updates, 2013
Names...............................................................GNIS, 2013
Hydrography<HYDRO_LEADER>National Hydrography Dataset, <HYDRO_DATE>
Contours<HYPSO_LEADER><HYPSO_CITATION>
Boundaries............Multiple sources; see metadata file 1972 - 2013
<OPTIONAL_CITATIONS>
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